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Measuring the building and
usage of Open Access
repositories

o Registries of repositories
o Onsite statistical packages

o Search engine metrics, e.g., Google
Scholar

o Harzing’s Publish or Perish citation
metrics (based on GoogleScholar)



Registries of repositories



Registry of Open Access Repositories
® (ROAR)
http://roar.eprints.org

Search for a Repository pasic comd |22

Home Browse Search ContentSearch Register a Repository Help Login Register in ROARMAP

Aguatic Commaons .

Records matching: Aquatic Commons resulted in 1 repositories

“iew this result set as a chart: Export this result set as:
— Comma-Separated Format
| C‘ﬁ“i = Google Earth Owverlay
= (Thurnbnails / Bars)
... other formats

Analyse the content of these repositaries (caveats)

Export repository records summary as:  iew repository contents as:
Cumulative Graph File Format Graph
cumulative Table

Aquatic Commons (2066 records)

R h o e fotid Running EPrints, based in United States and is registered as
o 8000 Research Cross-Institutional
6000 i Fegistered on 2007-09-21
4000 Cumulative deposits: 2066 total [table] [araph] [Fresery FProfile]
20004 10 Daily deposits in last year. 96 days of 1-9, 39 days of 10-99, 0 days
U

of 100+ [table] [graph (PMNG format)] [interactive graph (requires
=W format support))
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OpenDOAR

http://www.opendoar.org/

OpenDOAR

Search or Browse for Repositories

Aguatic Commaons

Ay Subject Area i Ay Content Type ¥ | | Any Repository Type | %
Army Country b Ay Language e Ay Software b

Summaries v || 20 ¥ | per page. Sort by | Repository Name hd

To search the contents of the repositories listed in OpenD0AR | please see our trial search page.

Result1 of 1.

Aquatic Commons

Organisation:

Description:

OAI-PMH:
Software:
Size:
Subjects:
Content:
Languages:
Policies:

Page: << Previous 1 Next>>

International Association of Aguatic and Marine Science Libraries and Information Centers (JIAMSLIC),
United States

The Aguatic Commons digital repository is an online, growing collection of published and unpublished
research, organizational publications, and other scholarly materials contributed by marinefaguatic
researchers, librarians, and their institutions.

http:Aaguacomm fola edu/cgifoai?

EPrints

1479 itemns {2008-02-193)

hultidisciplinary

Articles; Conferences, Unpublished

Enalish

hetadata re-use policy explicitly undefined, Full data item policies explicity undefined,;
Content policies explicitly undefined, Submission policies explicitly undefined,

D s b sl e s o lie bl s oesel i el

Directory of Open Access Repositories
Haome | Find | Suggest | Tools | FAQ | About | Contact Us

Recent Additions ) BSS1 Feed



Onsite statistical packages



Aquatic Commons Statistical
Package

@ - C X i | L] hep/frstats.agquacomm. fola eou/rstats-sguacomm 77 ~| iG] Aquatic Commeons
IRStats

This page allows you to generate graphs and tables of data summansing the usage data for

eprints in the repository. Selact the datayou wank to graph in "Set of Eprints’, choosa the date
range to process in ‘Date Range', selact the bype of analysis to make in 'Choice of View' and
then chck 'Generate’

et of Eprints -

You can choose to only include data for particular sets (8.0, eprints deposited by a namead
author) or show data for only @ single eprint.

@ All

O Epnint ID

r~Date Range

Change the period of access [og data included based on when the request was made.
Warning! The maore data you include the bonger it will take to generate the results.

@ Period | Last Quater [+
O From date: Beginning » | January | 2005 +
Until date End v | January v | 2005 1+

—Choice of View—

The view determings how data is rendered and may provide addiiional data refinements (for
exampla showing a summary for authors)

Summary Data Simple Analyses Complex Anaksas
— ] | omm— 1 v— -

@

oF ~ | TopTenTable © ‘ -.I |

TopTenMenthlyDownloadsGraph
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Total downloads August 2007- April 2009
(n=49.,271)
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Multiple types of analyses are available

Date Range

Change the period of access log data included based on when the request was made.
Warning! The more data you include the longer it will take to generate the results.

O Period: [Last Quarter  » |

® From date: |Beginning | August | 2007 »
Until date: End | &pri v FA0E: w |

Choice of Wiew

The wiew determines how data is rendered and may provide additional data refinerments
(far example showing a sumrmary for authors),

Summary Data

Simple Analyses

Note:

Complex Analyses
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Top downloads, Jan-Dec
2008
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I Checklists of Selected Shallow-Water Marme Invertebrates of Florda
Aouaculture Asta, vol 9, no. 1, pp.1-52, January - March 2004
Distribution of the Earth's water [poster]

IAquaculture Asta, vol 11,n0. 3, pp.1-34, July - September 2006

IAquaculnre Asta, Vol 12, No 4, pp.1-32, October-December 2007

IAquaculture Asta, vol. 8, no. 3, pp.1-38, Tuly - September 2003

IAquawlturc Asta, Vol 9, No. 2, pp.1-52, Apnl - June 2004

IAquawlmre Asta, vol. 12, n0. 2, pp.1-30, Aptil-Tune 2007

feb M Ar My dno Wb Ay S Ot The commercial aspects of spiny lobster faming
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Downloads by Country,
August 2007-April 2009

Countty  Downloads Country Downloads Country Downloads Countiy Downloads
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ID) indonesia P47 o 373 PE 200 D= 114
DI Malaysia 034 i 364 EE 127 HZ 106
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FH 234 W 332 EER 123 L P S
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Search engine metrics, e.g.,
Google Scholar



~ Wieb  Images  Video Mews Maps  more »
OL,}S e Advanced Scholar Search

Scholar BETA site;aquacomm.fcla.edu Search | Scholar Preferences
Scholar Help

Scholar All articles - Recent articles Results 1- 10 of about 960
Searched May 2, 2009

Dinoflagellates
KA Steidinger, J Williams - 1970 - aguacomm.fcla.edu
Cited by 188 - Related anricles - Cached - Web Search - Library Search - All 2 versions

—eabasses (Fisces: Serranidag)
LH Bullock, GB Smith - 1991 - aguacomm.fcla. edu
Cited by 40 - Felated articles - Cached - YWehb Search - Library Search - Al 2 versions

Life history of Gulf of Mexico sturdgeon, Acipenser oxrhynchus desotol, in Suwannee River, Flonda
JA Huft - 1975 - aguacomm.fola.edu
Cited by 32 - Belated articles - Cached - Weh Search - Library Search

Demography and moverments of Snail kites in Florida

FE Bennetts, W Kitchens - 1997 - aguacaomm. fcla edu

Frepared in cooperation with Us Fish & Wildlife Semice (Jacksonville Ecological
senices Office and South Florida Ecosystem Field Office); Everglades Mational
Fark and Big Cypress National Preserve, Mational Park Service; Us Army ...
Cited by 32 - Related articles - Cached - YWeb Search - Library Search

roF) B A report on the sea otter, Enbvdra lutris L. in California

POl JA Ames - California Department of Fish and Game, Marine Resources ., 15974 - aguacomm.fcla.edu
Marine Resources Technical Reports are research documents by Department

personnel that are of sufficient importance to be preserved, but which for some

reasaon are not appropriate for primary scientific publication. Mo ...

Cited by 32 - Belated articles - Miew as HTML - WWebh Search - All & versions




Harzing's Publish or Perish

File Edit Wiew Help

w LCitation analysis
Bthar impact analysi;
Journal impact analysis
General citatio

ulbi-quern center

Program maintenance

Check for updates

Help resources
About Publizh o
Help cont

nat

ar infarmation

General citation search

Ferfarm a general citation zearch

Query
Authar(s):
Publication:

Al of the words:

Any of the waords:

Mone of the waords:

The phrase:

Year of publication between: | n

Results

aguacomm.fcla, edu

|an|:|: |EI

Biology, Life Sciences, Environmental Science
Business, Administration, Finance, Economics
Chemistry and Materials Science

| En|;|ineerin|;|J Computer Sdence, Mathematics

Medicine, Pharmacology, Yeterinary Science
Physics, Astronomy, Planetary Science
Su:u:ial Sciences, &rks, Humanities

[ Title waords anky

Lookup

Lookup Direct

Help

Papers:
Cikakions:
Years:
Citesfvear;

K
1505
135
10,91

Cites/paper:
Citesauthor:
Papers authar:
Authors/paper;

1.61
§93.59
al7.25
2,06

h-indes: 17
g-index: 27
he-index: &
hl-index:  9.63
hLmorm: 14

BWICR:
Aw-indes:
AW CRpA:

d1.25
9.01
41.49

Cikes

191
39
33
33
33
30
27
26
5
23
23
20
20
19
19

[v] 19
<

Per

year
4,78
2,05
2,54
0.00
0,94
0.83
n.71
.54
1.04
1.15
2,30
0.57
0.61
0,55
0.56
0.20

Rank
59
78
a0
a3
gz
a5
a7
ag
a9
92
a1
]
4
a5
a7
5

Buthors

k& Steidinger, 1wl

LH Bullack, G& Smith

RE Bennetts, W Kitc...

TM Mann

14 Huff

P Wild, DA Ames
R Topp, FH Haff I
KD Serafy

FE Wendell, RA Har. ..
5H Waolfe, RE Moss, ..,

Th Tobias

ZC Dugan, RW Hag...

I Jolley Jr
EJ Little I
3B Smith
D Marsh

Title

Cinoflagellates

Seabasses (Pisces: Serranidae)
Demography and movernents of Snai. ..
Impact of developed coastling on ne. ..
Life histary of Guif of Mexico sturge. .,
& report on the sea otter, Enbyedral...
Flatfishes (Pleuronectiformes)
Echinoids {Echinodermata: Echinoidea)
An assessment of the accidental tak. ..
Ecological characterization of the Flo. .
Chief Kerry's moose: a guidebook to ...
Development of spawning and mass ...
The biology and fishery of Atlantic ..,
Cbservations on recruitment of paostl, .
Ecology and distribution of eastern ...
Feoort on fresh-water Copepoda fr..

Year  Publication

1970
1991
1997

Florida Department: of Matur, ..
1975
1974
1972
1979
1986
1990
2000
1975
1977
1977
1976
1913

California Department of Fis. ..

Copy skatiskics

Copy resulks

Check all

Check. selection

IUncheck al
Uncheck 0 cites

IUncheck. selection

Help




Expanding Access

Aguatic Commons is harvested through the
following service providers:

Avano (marine/aguatic)
GoogleScholar (everything webish)
OAlster (University of lllinois)

BASE (scientific web resources harvested by
Bielefeld University Library)

Scirus (scientific information harvested by
Elsevier; has not harvested actual
metadata)



http://www.ifremer.fr/avano/
http://scholar.google.com/
http://www.oaister.org/
http://base.ub.uni-bielefeld.de/en/index.php
http://www.scirus.com/srsapp/

AC IMPACT ON RESEARCH: Titles with citation
listings in Google Scholar where AC provides only
online copy

Dinoflagellates 190 cites

Seabasses (Pisces: Serranidae) 41 cites

Life history of Gulf of Mexico sturgeon, Acipenser oxrhynchus
desotol, in Suwannee River, Florida 32 cites

A report on the sea otter, Enhydra lutris L., in California
32 cites

Impact of developed coastline on nesting and hatchling sea turtles in
southeastern Florida 28 cites

Eurasian watermilfoil biomass associated with insect herbivores in
New York From the Journal of Aquatic Plant Management; 20 cites

Note: Also available from British Library Direct

Pricing: To buy the full text of this article you pay:
£6.00 copyright fee + service charge (from £7.45) + VAT, if applicable
OR $22.26 US



http://aquacomm.fcla.edu/693/
http://aquacomm.fcla.edu/750/
http://aquacomm.fcla.edu/784/
http://aquacomm.fcla.edu/784/
http://aquacomm.fcla.edu/674/1/Technical_Report_1974_No._20.pdf_A.pdf
http://aquacomm.fcla.edu/882/1/FMRP033.pdf#page=61
http://aquacomm.fcla.edu/882/1/FMRP033.pdf#page=61
http://aquacomm.fcla.edu/1844/1/v38p82.pdf
http://aquacomm.fcla.edu/1844/1/v38p82.pdf
http://direct.bl.uk/bld/Help.do#prices
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